OPEN PAIRS

Winner

$3000 + Trophy

MIXED PAIRS

Winner

UAE National Day
Bridge Festival

28" Nov to 3" Dec 2014

IN MEMORY OF LATE QASIM NOORAN!I
TOTAL PRIZE VALUE US $40,000

$2000 + Trophy

Winner

TEAMS

$4000 + Trophy

Winner

PLATE EVENT

$600 + Trophy

Runner Up

$2000 + Trophy

Runner Up

$1500 + Trophy

Runner Up

$3500 + Trophy

Runner Up

$500

3rd

$1500 + Trophy

3rd

$1000 + Trophy

3rd

$3000 + Trophy

3rd

$400

4th

$1000

4th

$600

4th

$2000

4th

$300

5th

$800

5th

$500

5th

$1200

6th

$600

6th

$300

6th

$1000

SPECIAL TROPHY
QASIM NOORANI

7th $300 7th
8th $300 8th
9th $300 9th
$300 10th

$300 7th
$300 8th
$300
$300

$800
$700
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OPEN PAIRS

1t N/S & E/W
2" N/S & E/W
Best UAE Pair
Best Mixed Pair
Best Ladies Pair

MIXED PAIRS
1*N/S & E/W

2" N/S & E/W
Best UAE Mixed Pair

Best Ladies Team - $600
Best UAE Team - $600 + Trophy
SALEEM AL SAYEGH

- $200
-$100
- $300
- $300
- $300

- $200
-$100
- $300
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MIXED PAIRS : WELCOME
Entry Fee $80 BANQUET
Sat 29" Nov 8pm
Courtesy

GALA
DINNER
Wed 3 Dec 8pm
Courtesy

@ SWISS ARABIAN

celebrating 40th year

Media
Retana

Dubai PAINTS

Your World. Our Colors.

UNITED ARAB BANK

Fri 28" Nov - 6pm to 10pm
Sat 29" Nov - 2pm to 6pm
Sun 30" Nov - 5pm to 9pm

Mon 15 Dec
9:30am to1:30pm &
2:30pm to 6:30pm

Tue 2" Dec 9:30am to
2pm & 3pm to 9pm
Wed 3 Dec 9:30am to
12:30pm & 1.30pm to 6pm

NOTE : REGISTRATION 1 HOUR BEFORE START

MEDIA ROTANA BARSHA
Tel +971 4 435 0000
Address PO Box 503030
Dubai, UAE

HOTEL BOOKINGS
MEDIA ROTANA BARSHA

Amr Mekky :+971 557118844
amr.mekky@hotmail.com

Durriyah Vasi : +971 506451186
durriyahvasi@gmail.com

Organized by :

Complimentary snacks at every session

Ahmed Al Midfa, Amr Mekky,
Darshan Valrani, Roxana Jaffer

Day Excursion : Sun 10am to 4pm
Palm Jumeirah & Burj Khalifa
Booking recommended




