

UAE National Day Bridge Festival

28th Nov to 3rd Dec 2014

IN MEMORY OF LATE QASIM NOORANI
TOTAL PRIZE VALUE US \$40,000

OPEN PAIRS	
Winner	\$3000 + Trophy
Runner Up	\$2000 + Trophy
3rd	\$1500 + Trophy
4th	\$1000
5th	\$800
6th	\$600
7th	\$300
8th	\$300
9th	\$300
10th	\$300

MIXED PAIRS	
Winner	\$2000 + Trophy
Runner Up	\$1500 + Trophy
3rd	\$1000 + Trophy
4th	\$600
5th	\$500
6th	\$300
7th	\$300
8th	\$300
9th	\$300
10th	\$300

TEAMS	
Winner	\$4000 + Trophy
Runner Up	\$3500 + Trophy
3rd	\$3000 + Trophy
4th	\$2000
5th	\$1200
6th	\$1000
7th	\$800
8th	\$700

PLATE EVENT		
Winner	\$600 + Trophy	
Runner Up	\$500	
3rd	\$400	
4th	\$300	
SPECIAL TROPHY QASIM NOORANI		

SPECIAL PRIZES

OPEN PAIRS

 1st N/S & E/W
 - \$200

 2nd N/S & E/W
 - \$100

 Best UAE Pair
 - \$300

 Best Mixed Pair
 - \$300

 Best Ladies Pair
 - \$300

MIXED PAIRS

1st N/S & E/W - \$200 2nd N/S & E/W - \$100 Best UAE Mixed Pair - \$300

TEAM

Best Ladies Team - \$600 Best UAE Team - \$600 + Trophy SALEEM AL SAYEGH

OPEN PAIRS : Entry Fee \$130



Fri 28th Nov - 6pm to 10pm Sat 29th Nov - 2pm to 6pm Sun 30th Nov - 5pm to 9pm

MIXED PAIRS : Entry Fee \$80



Mon 1st Dec 9:30am to1:30pm & 2:30pm to 6:30pm

TEAMS : Entry Fee \$130



Tue 2nd Dec 9:30am to 2pm & 3pm to 9pm Wed 3rd Dec 9:30am to 12:30pm & 1.30pm to 6pm

WELCOME BANQUET

Sat 29th Nov 8pm Courtesy



GALA DINNER

Wed 3rd Dec 8pm Courtesy



NOTE: REGISTRATION 1 HOUR BEFORE START

FOR ENTRIES CONTACT

Amr Mekky : +971 557118844

amr.mekky@hotmail.com

Durriyah Vasi: +971 506451186 durriyahvasi@gmail.com

TOURNAMENT VENUE

MEDIA ROTANA BARSHA Tel +971 4 435 0000 Address PO Box 503030 Dubai, UAE

HOTEL BOOKINGS

MEDIA ROTANA BARSHA

Organized by:



Ahmed Al Midfa, Amr Mekky, Darshan Valrani, Roxana Jaffer

Complimentary snacks at every session

Day Excursion: Sun 10am to 4pm
Palm Jumeirah & Burj Khalifa
Booking recommended